‘Econo’
Series
AIR and FLUID CONTROL
Series
2 WAY STAINLESS STEEL
ANGLE SEAT VALVE. PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR
16 BAR WORKING PRESSURE AS
Series AS 2 Way Stainless Steel Angle Seat Valve.

MODEL Actuator
Function
Port Size
BSP
Orifi ce
Ømm
Actuator Size
Ømm
Media
Temperature
Media Pressure Weight
Kg
Features
Over Seat* Under Seat*
2 WAY AIR, STEAM & WATER 16 BAR (235 PSI) SERIES AS ‘Econo’ SINGLE ACTING (STANDARD UNIT)
AS-3-13-SA-50 single acting 3/8 13 50 -10°C 16Bar 16Bar 1.1 316 Stainless Steel
Body & Actuator
PTFE Seat
Compact design
Single acting (spring
return) standard unit
AS-4-13-SA-50 single acting 1/2 13 50 16Bar 16Bar 1.1
AS-5-18-SA-50 single acting 3/4 18 50 16Bar 12Bar 1.2
AS-6-24-SA-63 single acting 1” 24 63 16Bar 10Bar 2.3
AS-7-31-SA-80 single acting 11/4” 31 80 16Bar 12Bar 3.9
AS-8-35-SA-80 single acting 11/2” 35 80 16Bar 10Bar 4.0
AS-9-45-SA-80 single acting 2” 45 80 180°C 16Bar 6Bar 5.1
2 WAY AIR, STEAM & WATER 16 BAR (235 PSI) SERIES AS ‘Econo’ DOUBLE ACTING (OPTIONAL)
AS-3-13-DA-50 double acting 3/8 13 50 -10°C 16Bar 16Bar 1.1 316 Stainless Steel
Body & Actuator
PTFE Seat
Compact design
Double acting
optional unit
AS-4-13-DA-50 double acting 1/2 13 50 16Bar 16Bar 1.1
AS-5-18-DA-50 double acting 3/4 18 50 16Bar 12Bar 1.2
AS-6-24-DA-63 double acting 1” 24 63 16Bar 10Bar 2.3
AS-7-31-DA-80 double acting 11/4” 31 80 16Bar 12Bar 3.9
AS-8-35-DA-80 double acting 11/2” 35 80 16Bar 10Bar 4.0
AS-9-45-DA-80 double acting 2” 45 80 180°C 16Bar 6Bar 5.1
* See over page for ‘over seat’ and ‘under seat’ diagram.
ORDER CODE
Stainless Steel
Angle Seat Valve